
Perc % Rank Perc% Rank Perc % Rank Perc % Rank

FRAGRANCE KHIEW BALLYCLOUGH DIANE NEC 65.91% 3 73.37% 2 71.96% 1 70.41% 1

JONAS FINE TAN LE LUCKY NEC 68.64% 1 62.88% 4 65.33% 2 65.62% 2

YSABELLE LO DALOXE NEC 61.14% 4 65.19% 3 63.48% 3 63.27% 3

RACHAEL LEONG AS CHINOOK NEC 67.61% 2 74.62% 1 E E - 4

SINGAPORE POLO CLUB

Day 1 Day 2
Rider Horse Club

Day 3

PRELIMINARY (RESTRICTED)
OVERALL



Perc % Rank Perc% Rank Perc % Rank Perc % Rank

SARAH KUBLER FOUR MILE PRINCE BTSC 73.86% 1 73.17% 1 64.78% 7 70.60% 1

EMMA JANSSEN LUX A MILLION BTSC 71.70% 3 68.75% 4 70% 1 70.15% 2

SABRINA TAN LOUDINI BTSC 68.98% 5 71.06% 2 69.02% 3 69.69% 3

EMILIE BALDANOFF LISCO SPC 71.93% 2 67.12% 6 69.02% 4 69.36% 4

KENNEDI MURRAY SIDAN SPC 69.43% 4 68.37% 5 69.89% 2 69.23% 5

VALERIE OH SEA CREST FERN LIGHT BTSC 66.36% 6 70.38% 3 66.10% 5 67.61% 6

ZOE MASEFIELD MR PERCY SPC 66.02% 7 65% 8 65.11% 6 65.38% 7

ORIANE DEVIGNE LANDO NEC 65.56% 9 65.10% 7 62.17% 10 64.28% 8

ANJALI IYER CRAZY JOE BTSC 65.68% 8 63.17% 9 61.41% 8 63.42% 9

INDI MARRIOTT PINKY STCRC 65.11% 10 63.08% 10 62.07% 9 63.42% 10

SINGAPORE POLO CLUB

PRELIMINARY (OPEN)

Rider Horse Club
Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 OVERALL



Perc % Rank Perc% Rank Perc % Rank Perc % Rank

ANNETTE OLSSON VENICE SPC 74% 1 75.85% 1 73.91% 1 74.59% 1

SUSIE CHAMBERLAIN TRAVELLING SOLDIOR BTSC 70.56% 3 70.85% 6 70.09% 2 70.50% 2

SIAN LEXMOND CJ SPC 70.83% 2 69.10% 7 70.69% 3 70.21% 3

OLIVIA LAMB REBEL BLUE BTSC 67.59% 7 72.78% 2 68.79% 4 69.72% 4

EMILY WEE IMPERO NEC 69.54% 4 72.48% 3 66.98% 5 69.67% 5

NANCY HUGHES CLONSHIRE RUOSO BTSC 69.10% 6 71% 5 63.62% 7 67.91% 6

ALYSSA TAN HARRY MCLARY BTSC 67.04% 8 67.68% 8 66.72% 6 67.15% 7

THERECIA TAY HOFDAME BTSC 69.44% 5 71.70% 4 58.28% 12 66.47% 8

CHLOE LIM STONELEIGH EDDIE NEC 60.74% 10 65.33% 9 61.81% 9 62.63% 9

EUNICE LIM GINGER STCRC 61.39% 9 62.85% 11 63.45% 8 62.56% 10

LYNN CHEN SHARPY SPC 60.19% 11 65.13% 10 59.40% 11 61.57% 11

 

SINGAPORE POLO CLUB

NOVICE

Rider Horse Club
Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 OVERALL



Perc % Rank Perc% Rank Perc % Rank Perc % Rank

CLAIRE JANSSEN CS DIAMONDS R FOREVER BTSC 72.65% 1 78.13% 1 72.56% 1 74.45% 1

THEA MILLAND ESCONDIDA BTSC 68.11% 2 71.63% 2 70.13% 2 69.96% 2

ANUSHKA CHANRAI LUSMOGH BORU BTSC 66.36% 4 70.38% 3 65.44% 3 67.39% 3

MAYA VERHOEVEN RASPEBERRY ROAN BTSC 67.27% 3 67.33% 4 64.75% 4 66.45% 4

PEGGY YEO AKERMANIS SPC 61.36% 5 62.95% 5 57.31% 5 60.54% 5

SINGAPORE POLO CLUB

ELEMENTARY

Rider Horse Club
Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 OVERALL



Perc % Rank Perc% Rank Perc % Rank Perc % Rank

JANE DRUMMOND ESANTO M BTSC 61.81% 1 65.20% 1 65.47% 1 64.16% 1

AMY SLAYTER HUGO SPC 60.21% 2 60.13% 2 59.46% 2 59.93% 2

SINGAPORE POLO CLUB

MEDIUM

Rider Horse Club
Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 OVERALL



Perc % Rank Perc% Rank Perc % Rank Perc % Rank

ANNABELLE REHN AAKERBLADS COBRA SPC 69.40% 1 70.45% 1 71.71% 1 70.52% 1

CATRINA LAIRD DONNA RUBINA SPC 65.15% 2 69.08% 2 64.08% 3 66.10% 2

CYNTHIA EE DON-TO-FIGHT SPC 63.86% 3 60% 3 65.86% 2 63.24% 3

SINGAPORE POLO CLUB

ADVANCED

Rider Horse Club
Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 OVERALL



Coll

Perc % Rank Perc% Rank Perc % Rank Marks Perc % Rank

ALANA JAMIESON SION BTSC 69.78% 1 72.57% 1 72.35% 1 59 71.57% 1

ROSHNI SELVAM DANCING BOY SPC 66.84% 2 70.19% 2 67.35% 3 56 68.13% 2

NATALIE TAN ROMANIERO BTSC 66.76% 3 69.75% 3 67.87% 2 55 68.13% 3

HANNAH SHEEHY SAOIRSE LILY BTSC 60.81% 4 63.25% 4 63.46% 4 51 62.51% 4

SINGAPORE POLO CLUB

FEI SMALL TOUR

Rider Horse Club
Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 OVERALL



PRELIMINARY 1.1 (RESTRICTED)
Start Coll

Order Score Rank Score Rank Marks

8 MAYA MATHESON SIR JAMES SPC 154.5 1 147.5 1 302 85 68.64% 1

9 JONAS FINE TAN LE LUCKY NEC 155 2 147 2 302 83.5 68.64% 2

1 RACHAEL LEONG AS CHINOOK NEC 152.5 3 145 3 297.5 81 67.61% 3

2 FRAGRANCE KHIEW BALLYCLOUGH DIANE NEC 149 4 141 4 290 77.5 65.91% 4

4 YSABELLE LO DALOXE NEC 136.5 5 132.5 6 269 70 61.14% 5

3 LARA BAKER OLLIE SPC 130 7 134 5 264 72 60% 6

5 ANAAYA DESHPANDE CUPCAKE SPC 123.5 8 131 7 254.5 67.5 57.84% 7

6 CHUI WAI CHENG MAVERICK SPC 130.5 6 122.5 8 253 64 57.50% 8

7 AUDREY LAI PERCY NEC - - - - - - - SCR

SINGAPORE POLO CLUB 

Judge C Judge E
Rider Horse Club Total Perc % Final Rank



PRELIMINARY 1.1 (RESTRICTED)
Start Coll

Order Score Rank Score Rank Marks

8 MAYA MATHESON SIR JAMES SPC 154.5 1 147.5 1 302 85 68.64% 1

9 JONAS FINE TAN LE LUCKY NEC 155 2 147 2 302 83.5 68.64% 2

1 RACHAEL LEONG AS CHINOOK NEC 152.5 3 145 3 297.5 81 67.61% 3

2 FRAGRANCE KHIEW BALLYCLOUGH DIANE NEC 149 4 141 4 290 77.5 65.91% 4

4 YSABELLE LO DALOXE NEC 136.5 5 132.5 6 269 70 61.14% 5

3 LARA BAKER OLLIE SPC 130 7 134 5 264 72 60% 6

5 ANAAYA DESHPANDE CUPCAKE SPC 123.5 8 131 7 254.5 67.5 57.84% 7

6 CHUI WAI CHENG MAVERICK SPC 130.5 6 122.5 8 253 64 57.50% 8

7 AUDREY LAI PERCY NEC - - - - - - - SCR

SINGAPORE POLO CLUB 

Judge C Judge E
Rider Horse Club Total Perc % Final Rank



NOVICE 2.1
Start Coll

Order Score Rank Score Rank Marks

12 ANNETTE OLSSON VENICE SPC 200.5 1 199 1 399.5 92 74% 1

10 SIAN LEXMOND CJ SPC 196 2 186.5 2 382.5 84.5 70.83% 2

6 SUSIE CHAMBERLAIN TRAVELLING SOLDIOR BTSC 195 3 186 3 381 87 70.56% 3

5 EMILY WEE IMPERO NEC 194.5 4 181 6 375.5 85.5 69.54% 4

2 THERECIA TAY HOFDAME BTSC 189.5 5 185.5 4 375 84.5 69.44% 5

11 NANCY HUGHES CLONSHIRE RUOSO BTSC 189.5 5 183.5 5 373 82.5 69.10% 6

7 OLIVIA LAMB REBEL BLUE BTSC 184.5 6 180.5 7 365 80.5 67.59% 7

1 ALYSSA TAN HARRY MCLARY BTSC 181.5 7 180.5 8 362 81 67.04% 8

4 EUNICE LIM GINGER STCRC 164.5 9 167 10 331.5 72.5 61.39% 9

13 CHLOE LIM STONELEIGH EDDIE NEC 158.5 11 169.5 9 328 73.5 60.74% 10

8 LYNN CHEN SHARPY SPC 164 10 161 11 325 69.5 60.19% 11

9 SALLY ROYDHOUSE RED SPC 169.5 8 151 13 320.5 69.5 59.35% 12

3 BELINDA CHIN REBELL SPC 155 12 153 12 308 66.5 57.04% 13

SINGAPORE POLO CLUB 

Rider Horse Club
Judge C Judge E

Total Perc % Final Rank



ELEMENTARY 3.1
Start Coll

Order Score Rank Score Rank Marks

6 CLAIRE JANSSEN CS DIAMONDS R FOREVER BTSC 245.5 1 234 1 479.5 91.5 72.65% 1

3 AMANDA FISCHER SAN PARODIA SPC 234.5 2 234 1 468.5 90 71% 2

2 THEA MILLAND ESCONDIDA BTSC 228 4 221.5 2 449.5 85 68.11% 3

1 MAYA VERHOEVEN RASPEBERRY ROAN BTSC 233.5 3 210.5 4 444 83.5 67.27% 4

4 ANUSHKA CHANRAI LUSMOGH BORU BTSC 222 5 216 3 438 82 66.36% 5

5 PEGGY YEO AKERMANIS SPC 200.5 6 204.5 5 405 72 61.36% 6

SINGAPORE POLO CLUB 

Rider Horse Club
Judge C Judge E

Total Perc % Final Rank



MEDIUM 4.1
Start Coll

Order Score Rank Score Rank Marks

1 JANE DRUMMOND ESANTO M BTSC 214 1 231 1 445 77 61.81% 1

2 AMY SLAYTER HUGO SPC 209.5 2 224 2 433.5 73 60.21% 2

SINGAPORE POLO CLUB 

Rider Horse Club
Judge C Judge E

Total Perc % Final Rank



ADVANCED 5.1
Start Coll

Order Score Rank Score Rank Marks

4 ANNABELLE REHN AAKERBLADS COBRA SPC 235 1 223 1 458 86 69.40% 1

1 GINA LIM ROMEO NIRO SPC 217.5 2 220 2 437.5 80.5 66.29% 2

3 CATRINA LAIRD DONNA RUBINA SPC 215.5 3 214.5 3 430 80.5 65.15% 3

2 CYNTHIA EE DON-TO-FIGHT SPC 210.5 4 211 4 421.5 78 63.86% 4

SINGAPORE POLO CLUB 

Rider Horse Club
Judge C Judge E

Total Perc % Final Rank



FEI SMALL TOUR PSG
Start Coll

Order Score Rank Score Rank Marks

3 ALANA JAMIESON SION BTSC 248.5 1 226 1 474.5 29 69.78% 1

5 ROSHNI SELVAM DANCING BOY SPC 241 2 213.5 2 454.5 28 66.84% 2

2 NATALIE TAN ROMANIERO BTSC 235 3 219 3 454 27 66.76% 3

4 HANNAH SHEEHY SAOIRSE LILY BTSC 217.5 5 196 5 413.5 25 60.81% 4

1 IMOGEN LAIRD DANNY DE VITO SPC 230 4 218.5 4 448.5 27 65.96% H/C

SINGAPORE POLO CLUB 

Rider Horse Club
Judge C Judge E

Total Perc % Final Rank



PRELIMINARY 1.2 (RESTRICTED)
Start Coll

Order Score Rank Score Rank Marks

6 RACHAEL LEONG AS CHINOOK NEC 198 1 190 1 388 93 74.62% 1

5 FRAGRANCE KHIEW BALLYCLOUGH DIANE NEC 191.5 2 190 2 381.5 90.5 73.37% 2

3 YSABELLE LO DALOXE NEC 172 3 167 3 339 77 65.19% 3

2 JONAS FINE TAN LE LUCKY NEC 165.5 4 161.5 4 327 77 62.88% 4

4 MEGAN CHUA REV SPC 163.5 5 161.5 5 325 72.5 62.50% 5

1 AUDREY LAI PERCY NEC

SINGAPORE POLO CLUB 

Judge C Judge E
Rider Horse Club Total Perc % Final Rank



PRELIMINARY 1.2 (OPEN)
Start Coll

Order Score Rank Score Rank Marks

6 SARAH KUBLER FOUR MILE PRINCE BTSC 191.5 1 189 1 380.5 88.5 73.17% 1

3 SABRINA TAN LOUDINI BTSC 189 2 180.5 3 369.5 86 71.06% 2

1 VALERIE OH SEA CREST FERN LIGHT BTSC 181.5 3 184.5 2 366 85.5 70.38% 3

8 EMMA JANSSEN LUX A MILLION BTSC 180 4 177.5 5 357.5 82.5 68.75% 4

7 KENNEDI MURRAY SIDAN SPC 176.5 6 179 4 355.5 80 68.37% 5

11 EMILIE BALDANOFF LISCO SPC 178.5 5 170.5 7 349 77 67.12% 6

10 ORIANE DEVIGNE LANDO NEC 170.5 7 168 8 338.5 76.5 65.10% 7

2 ZOE MASEFIELD MR PERCY SPC 166 8 172 6 338 73.5 65% 8

5 ANJALI IYER CRAZY JOE BTSC 165 9 163.5 10 328.5 74.5 63.17% 9

9 INDI MARRIOTT PINKY STCRC 162.5 10 165.5 9 328 75.5 63.08% 10

4 JODIE CASSON DANDY SPC 161 11 161 11 322 75 61.92% 11

SINGAPORE POLO CLUB 

Rider Horse Club
Judge C Judge E

Total Perc % Final Rank



NOVICE FREESTYLE
Start 

Order Score Rank Score Rank

7 ANNETTE OLSSON VENICE SPC 15.42 1 14.92 1 30.34 75.85% 1

3 OLIVIA LAMB REBEL BLUE BTSC 15.29 2 13.82 5 29.11 72.78% 2

6 EMILY WEE IMPERO NEC 14.56 3 14.43 2 28.99 72.48% 3

4 THERECIA TAY HOFDAME BTSC 14.34 5 14.34 3 28.68 71.70% 4

5 NANCY HUGHES CLONSHIRE RUOSO BTSC 14.27 6 14.13 4 28.4 71% 5

9 SUSIE CHAMBERLAIN TRAVELLING SOLDIOR BTSC 14.52 4 13.82 5 28.34 70.85% 6

8 SIAN LEXMOND CJ SPC 14.06 7 13.57 7 27.63 69.10% 7

10 ALYSSA TAN HARRY MCLARY BTSC 13.39 8 13.68 6 27.07 67.68% 8

2 CHLOE LIM STONELEIGH EDDIE NEC 12.54 10 13.59 8 26.13 65.33% 9

1 LYNN CHEN SHARPY SPC 13.23 9 12.82 9 26.05 65.13% 10

11 EUNICE LIM GINGER STCRC 12.39 11 12.75 10 25.14 62.85% 11

SINGAPORE POLO CLUB 

Rider Horse Club
Judge C Judge E

Total Perc % Final Rank



ELEMENTARY FREESTYLE
Start 

Order Score Rank Score Rank

2 CLAIRE JANSSEN CS DIAMONDS R FOREVER BTSC 15.45 1 15.8 1 31.25 78.13% 1

3 THEA MILLAND ESCONDIDA BTSC 14.65 2 14 3 28.65 71.63% 2

5 ANUSHKA CHANRAI LUSMOGH BORU BTSC 13.5 4 14.65 2 28.15 70.38% 3

4 MAYA VERHOEVEN RASPBERRY ROAN BTSC 13.8 3 13.13 4 26.93 67.33% 4

1 PEGGY YEO AKERMANIS SPC 12.4 5 12.78 5 25.18 62.95% 5

SINGAPORE POLO CLUB 

Rider Horse Club
Judge C Judge E

Total Perc % Final Rank



MEDIUM FREESTYLE
Start 

Order Score Rank Score Rank

2 JANE DRUMMOND ESANTO M BTSC 12.33 1 13.75 1 26.08 65.20% 1

1 AMY SLAYTER HUGO SPC 11.65 2 12.4 2 24.05 60.13% 2

SINGAPORE POLO CLUB 

Rider Horse Club
Judge C Judge E

Total Perc % Final Rank



ADVANCED FREESTYLE
Start 

Order Score Rank Score Rank

3 ANNABELLE REHN AAKERBLADS COBRA SPC 14.28 1 13.9 1 28.18 70.45% 1

1 CATRINA LAIRD DONNA RUBINA SPC 14.05 2 13.58 3 27.63 69.08% 2

4 GINA LIM ROMEO NIRO SPC 13.58 3 13.65 2 27.23 68.08% 3

2 CYNTHIA EE DON-TO-FIGHT SPC 11.55 4 12.45 4 24 60% 4

SINGAPORE POLO CLUB 

Rider Horse Club
Judge C Judge E

Total Perc % Final Rank



FEI SMALL TOUR INTER I FREESTYLE
Start 

Order Score Rank Score Rank

3 ALANA JAMIESON SION BTSC 73.50% 2 71.63% 1 145.13 72.57% 1

1 ROSHNI SELVAM DANCING BOY SPC 74.50% 1 65.88% 3 140.38% 70.19% 2

4 NATALIE TAN ROMANIERO BTSC 70% 3 69.50% 2 139.50% 69.75% 3

2 HANNAH SHEEHY SAOIRSE LILY BTSC 63.25% 4 63.25% 4 126.50% 63.25% 4

SINGAPORE POLO CLUB 

Rider Horse Club
Judge C Judge E

Total Perc % Final Rank



PRELIMINARY 1.3 (RESTRICTED)
Start Coll

Order Score Rank Score Rank Marks

6 FRAGRANCE KHIEW BALLYCLOUGH DIANE NEC 163 1 168 1 331 87.5 71.96% 1

4 JONAS FINE TAN LE LUCKY NEC 149 3 151.5 2 300.5 77 65.33% 2

2 MEGAN CHUA REV SPC 151 2 144.5 4 295.5 75 64.24% 3

1 YSABELLE LO DALOXE NEC 147.5 4 144.5 3 292 77 63.48% 4

3 RACHAEL LEONG AS CHINOOK NEC E - E - - - - E

5 AUDREY LAI PERCY NEC - - - - - - - -

SINGAPORE POLO CLUB 

Judge C Judge E
Rider Horse Club Total Perc % Final Rank



PRELIMINARY 1.3 (OPEN)
Start Coll

Order Score Rank Score Rank Marks

4 EMMA JANSSEN LUX A MILLION BTSC 159 4 163 1 322 83.5 70% 1

2 KENNEDI MURRAY SIDAN SPC 161.5 3 160 2 321.5 83.5 69.89% 2

1 SABRINA TAN LOUDINI BTSC 163 1 154.5 3 317.5 82.5 69.02% 3

5 EMILIE BALDANOFF LISCO SPC 162.5 2 155 4 317.5 82 69.02% 4

9 VALERIE OH SEA CREST FERN LIGHT BTSC 150 5 154 5 304 79 66.10% 5

10 ZOE MASEFIELD MR PERCY SPC 146 7 153.5 6 299.5 77.5 65.11% 6

3 SARAH KUBLER FOUR MILE PRINCE BTSC 148.5 6 149.5 7 298 81 64.78% 7

6 ANJALI IYER CRAZY JOE BTSC 141.5 8 141 10 282.5 70 61.41% 8

8 INDI MARRIOTT PINKY STCRC 138 10 147.5 8 285.5 74 62.07% 9

11 ORIANE DEVIGNE LANDO NEC 139 9 147 9 286 75.5 62.17% 10

7 JODIE CASSON DANDY SPC - - - - - - - -

SINGAPORE POLO CLUB 

Rider Horse Club
Judge C Judge E

Total Perc % Final Rank



NOVICE 2.3
Start Coll

Order Score Rank Score Rank Marks

13 ANNETTE OLSSON VENICE SPC 217.5 1 211.5 1 429 93 73.97% 1

11 SIAN LEXMOND CJ SPC 211 2 199 3 410 82.5 70.69% 2

7 SUSIE CHAMBERLAIN TRAVELLING SOLDIOR BTSC 206 3 200.5 2 406.5 85.5 70.09% 3

8 OLIVIA LAMB REBEL BLUE BTSC 206 4 193 5 399 83 68.79% 4

6 EMILY WEE IMPERO NEC 192.5 6 196 4 388.5 79.5 66.98% 5

3 ALYSSA TAN HARRY MCLARY BTSC 200.5 5 186.5 7 387 81 66.72% 6

12 NANCY HUGHES CLONSHIRE RUOSO BTSC 180.5 8 188.5 6 369 76.5 63.62% 7

5 EUNICE LIM GINGER STCRC 184.5 7 183.5 8 368 76.5 63.45% 8

1 CHLOE LIM STONELEIGH EDDIE NEC 177 9 181.5 10 358.5 75 61.81% 9

2 CLARINDA TJIA DHARMADI CAPITAN SPC 175.5 10 182 9 357.5 73 61.64% 10

9 LYNN CHEN SHARPY SPC 171.5 11 173 11 344.5 69.5 59.40% 11

4 THERECIA TAY HOFDAME BTSC 169.5 12 168.5 12 338 68.5 58.28% 12

10 SALLY ROYDHOUSE RED SPC - - - - - - - -

SINGAPORE POLO CLUB 

Rider Horse Club
Judge C Judge E

Total Perc % Final Rank



ELEMENTARY 3.3
Start Coll

Order Score Rank Score Rank Marks

2 CLAIRE JANSSEN CS DIAMONDS R FOREVER BTSC 293.5 1 287 1 580.5 93.5 72.56% 1

3 THEA MILLAND ESCONDIDA BTSC 284 2 277 3 561 86 70.13% 2

1 ANUSHKA CHANRAI LUSMOGH BORU BTSC 260 4 263.5 3 523.5 82 65.44% 3

5 MAYA VERHOEVEN RASPBERRY ROAN BTSC 266.5 3 251.5 4 518 79.5 64.75% 4

4 PEGGY YEO AKERMANIS SPC 229.5 5 229 5 458.5 70 57.31% 5

SINGAPORE POLO CLUB 

Rider Horse Club
Judge C Judge E

Total Perc % Final Rank



MEDIUM 4.3
Start Coll

Order Score Rank Score Rank Marks

2 JANE DRUMMOND ESANTO M BTSC 236.5 1 248 1 484.5 79 65.47% 1

1 AMY SLAYTER HUGO SPC 218 2 222 2 440 71.5 59.46% 2

SINGAPORE POLO CLUB 

Rider Horse Club
Judge C Judge E

Total Perc % Final Rank



ADVANCED 5.3
Start Coll

Order Score Rank Score Rank Marks

2 ANNABELLE REHN AAKERBLADS COBRA SPC 275.5 1 269.5 1 545 90.5 71.71% 1

1 CYNTHIA EE DON-TO-FIGHT SPC 249 2 251.5 2 500.5 77.5 65.86% 2

3 CATRINA LAIRD DONNA RUBINA SPC 237.5 3 249.5 3 487 81 64.08% 3

SINGAPORE POLO CLUB 

Rider Horse Club
Judge C Judge E

Total Perc % Final Rank



FEI SMALL TOUR INTER I 
Start Coll

Order Score Rank Score Rank Marks

3 ALANA JAMIESON SION BTSC 247.5 1 244.5 1 492 30 72.35% 1

1 NATALIE TAN ROMANIERO BTSC 231 2 230.5 3 461.5 28 67.87% 2

2 ROSHNI SELVAM DANCING BOY SPC 223 4 235 2 458 28 67.35% 3

4 HANNAH SHEEHY SAOIRSE LILY BTSC 223.5 3 208 4 431.5 26 63.46% 4

SINGAPORE POLO CLUB 

Rider Horse Club
Judge C Judge E

Total Perc % Final Rank


